
% of Sales 

4,113.00$        100.0%

250.00$  

2.00$       

475.00$  

58.00$     

319.00$  

163.00$  

1,267.00$        30.8%

2,846.00$        69.2%

Total Expenses:

Net Income:

Advertising Exp.

Cash Short and Over

Insurance Exp.

Miscellaneous Exp.

Supplies Exp.

Utilities Exp.

Expenses:

Lincoln Lawn Service 

Income Statement 

For Month Ended January 31, 2018

Revenue:

Sales


