Lincoln Lawn Service							
Income Statement							
For Month Ended January 31, 2018							
Revenue:				% of Sales			
Sales		\$	4,113.00	100.0%			
Expenses:							
Advertising Exp.	\$ 250.00						
Cash Short and Over	\$ 2.00						
Insurance Exp.	\$ 475.00						
Miscellaneous Exp.	\$ 58.00						
Supplies Exp.	\$ 319.00						
Utilities Exp.	\$ 163.00						
Total Expenses:		\$	1,267.00	30.8%			
Net Income:		\$	2,846.00	69.2%			